09/05/25-17:55:27

Bricon Speedy - B0577

VvV 012

ESA
Lista imbarc.

06B2153080

Loft Numb.:

Address:

Post code:

Timers

1 RAO1

0000026983
STR MESTEACANULUI 3
City: TURDA

Name:

Imbarcare

1 09/05/25 17:49:21 17:49:21

ONET ALIN

C5B8C816
C5D5COEF
C5D5C0D9
C5D5C216
C5D5C1AF
C5D5C3 7.3
C551A3A5
C504ES9CA
C53245BA
C504E855
C5D5C3DC
C504E8BC
C504E7B9
C5D5C1A5
C5D5C116
C504E7F9
C5D5C08A
C5D5C15C
C504EB7C
C5D5C283

0768933F
0619364F
0619365F
0615794F
0615797
0619371
0106105F
0619383
0220739F
0619395
0619397F
0619399F
0619380
06193 72F
0615358
0619351
0619388F
0619363
0615789F
0619393

Club

GIURGIU ADRIAN (,)/

FAUR DANIEL
CRISAN ADRIAN

»

1



